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U Event Host Course Course Contact Host Professional 
Tuesday, April 18 Spring Pro-Pro Glen Brook Golf Club 570-421-3680 Dustin McCormick 
Wednesday, May 3 Pro-Am Woodstone Country Club & Lodge 610-760-2777 Gregg Meyer 
Wednesday, May 10 Pro-Am Buck Hill Falls Golf Club 570-595-7730 Brian Fruehan 
Tuesday, May 16 Pro-Am Southmoore 610-837-7200 Jim Muschlitz 
Wednesday, June 7 Pro-Am Olde Homestead Golf Club 610-298-4653 Kevin Edwards 
Monday, June 12 Pro-Am Irem Country Club 570-675-1134 Chris Mathews 
Tuesday, June 27 Pro-Am Glen Brook Golf Club 570-421-3680 Dustin McCormick 
Thursday, July 6 Pro-Am Wyoming Valley Country Club 570-825-9489 Pete Korba 
Wednesday, July 12 Pro-Am The Country Club of Woodloch Springs 570-685-8102 John Pillar 
Wednesday, July 26 Pro-Am Elmhurst Golf & Country Club 570-842-7011 John Roche 
Wednesday, August 2 Pro-Am The Shawnee Inn & Golf Resort 570-424-4019 Nick Lussier 
Tuesday, August 8 Pro-Am Pinecrest Lake Golf & Country Club 570-646-4444 Brian Boyle 
Thursday, August 17 Pro-Am Pocono Manor 570-839-1389 Greg Wall 
Thursday, August 24 Pro-Am Skytop Lodge 570-595-8910 Justin Alunni 
Wednesday, August 30 Pro-Am Green Pond Country Club 610-691-9453 John Kulhamer 
Wednesday, September 6 Pro-Am Pocono Farms Country Club 570-894-8441 Kyle Monahan 
Tuesday, September 19 Pro-Am Scranton Canoe Club 570-378-9982 Spencer Lunger 
Monday, September 25 Pro-Am Country Club of Scranton 570-586-2311 TBD 
Tuesday, October 3 Pro-Am Elkview Country Club 570-222-4555 Jared Cottell 

Season-ending events will be announced at a later date. For more information and updates, 
visit the PPGS web site (www.golfppgs.com) or view the PPGS Facebook page (@golfPPGS). 


